
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
98 
63 
3 

33 
77 
18 

633 
17 

186 
40 
93 

422 

Name 
Zaal Farhand 
Maverick Johnson 
Maverick Nichols 
Mason McIntire 
Lambert Su 
Cole Schannen 
Israel (IJ) Cavazos 
Christian Berlowitz 
Nico Bandel 
Owen Smith 
Aiden Laswell 
Chase Jazikoff 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Best Tm 
1:06.592 
1:09.031 
1:09.543 
1:10.735 
1:12.790 
1:12.843 
1:15.024 
1:15.133 
1:16.004 
1:38.256 

In Lap 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
1 
3 
2 
6 
1 
0 
0 

Diff 

2.439 
2.951 
4.143 
6.198 
6.251 
8.432 
8.541 
9.412 

31.664 

Sponsor 
Zaal Farhand 
Flo4Law Racing/Eleven Motorsports 
Maverick Nichols 
McIntire Racing 
Apex Racing Team 
CS18 Racing 
DSD Racing 
Beastmode Racing 
Good Life Moto 
O. Smith Racing 
Laswell Racing 
Apex Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2025 11:55:29 AM 

Race Director 
Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

GP 110 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:42:40 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/10/2025 11:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
616 
63 
37 
68 
98 
97 
93 
3 

77 
33 
18 
15 
24 
75 

Name 
Sawyer Lafayette 
Maverick Johnson 
Gabriel Datis 
Jager Stockill 
Zaal Farhand 
Jase Dill 
Aiden Laswell 
Maverick Nichols 
Lambert Su 
Mason McIntire 
Cole Schannen 
Stefan Tanasic 
Levi Martinez 
Artur Pinol Castellanos 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Best Tm 
1:07.860 
1:07.873 
1:07.926 
1:08.514 
1:08.730 
1:09.982 
1:10.242 
1:12.322 
1:15.702 
1:16.009 
3:37.166 

In Lap 
4 
5 
5 
6 
2 
2 
6 
3 
4 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.013 
0.066 
0.654 
0.870 
2.122 
2.382 
4.462 
7.842 
8.149 

2:29.306 

Sponsor 
Sawyer Lafayette Racing 
Eleven Motorsports 
Dunlop Elite 
JagerStockillRacing 
Zaal Farhand 
Ohvale USA 
Laswell Racing 
Maverick Nichols 
Apex Racing Team 
McIntire Racing 
CS18 Racing 
Tas Racing 
Martinez Motorsports 
Mcintire Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2025 11:26:03 AM 

Race Director 
Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

GP 160 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:14:02 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/10/2025 11:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
10 
28 
74 
97 
81 
49 
75 

111 
13 
14 
15 
37 
44 
64 

616 

Name 
Mahdi Salem 
Seth Kemnitz 
Kensei Matsudaira 
Jase Dill 
Dexter Daytona Salaverria 
Parker Busse 
Artur Pinol Castellanos 
Blake Sorrentino 
Andrew Berner 
Cooper Glover 
Stefan Tanasic 
Gabriel Datis 
Connor Raymond 
Ulises Weyrauch 
Sawyer Lafayette 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Best Tm 
1:03.186 
1:04.225 
1:04.394 
1:07.455 
1:10.240 
1:10.266 
1:12.961 
1:14.977 
1:19.980 

In Lap 
2 
6 
3 
5 
6 
2 
3 
3 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.039 
1.208 
4.269 
7.054 
7.080 
9.775 

11.791 
16.794 

Sponsor 
NJMP Riders Club 
Seth Kemnitz Ohvale USA 
American Racing Team 
Ohvale USA 
Salaverria Racing Team 
ParkerBusse Racing 
Mcintire Racing Team 
Team Sorrentino 
Berner Ordnance Motorsports 
McIntire Racing/DHM 
Tas Racing 
Dunlop Elite 
Raymond Boyz Racing 
Poor Dad Racing 
Sawyer Lafayette Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2025 10:44:02 AM 

Race Director 
Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

GP 190 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:31:59 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/10/2025 10:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
261 
95 
41 
27 

423 
66 

100 
8 

26 
17 
19 

627 

Name 
Cruise Texter 
Bruno Bolanos 
Chip Lampley 
Camdyn Dill 
Cooper Jazikoff 
Marcus Su 
Maverick Tancredi 
Colten Parker 
Kyle Kang 
Rylee Raines 
Everly Landry 
Maximus Nolan 

Make 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 

Best Tm 
1:17.135 
1:19.677 
1:28.103 
1:33.604 
1:33.607 
1:34.246 
1:34.731 
1:35.318 
1:35.666 
1:40.038 
2:00.685 

In Lap 
7 
4 
5 
5 
2 
3 
4 
5 
4 
2 
3 
0 

Diff 

2.542 
10.968 
16.469 
16.472 
17.111 
17.596 
18.183 
18.531 
22.903 
43.550 

Sponsor 
CTR/Roof Systems/Mission Foods 
Bolanos Racing 
Lampley Racing 
Ohvale USA 
Apex Racing 
Apex Racing Team 
CZM Racing 
Parker 8x 
KK26 
Rylee Rider Racing 
Everly.Racing 
Fourplay Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2025 11:41:02 AM 

Race Director 
Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

Stock 50 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:29:00 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/10/2025 11:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
17 

422 
55 
57 

403 
33 

633 
83 
22 
88 
7 

40 
456 
41 

Name 
Christian Berlowitz 
Chase Jazikoff 
Bron Macanga 
Ryan Berner 
Carina Tancredi 
Mason McIntire 
Israel (IJ) Cavazos 
Sok Sai Alan Clifton 
Tasneem Salem 
Gira Macanga 
Mahika Bashyam 
Owen Smith 
Zachary Tancredi 
Chip Lampley 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
HON 
KAW 
HON 

Best Tm 
1:12.726 
1:12.910 
1:13.122 
1:16.693 
1:18.188 
1:18.255 
1:20.046 
1:20.949 
1:21.479 
1:21.586 
1:22.298 
1:25.893 
1:32.270 
1:32.775 

In Lap 
6 
3 
3 
5 
5 
1 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 

Diff 

0.184 
0.396 
3.967 
5.462 
5.529 
7.320 
8.223 
8.753 
8.860 
9.572 

13.167 
19.544 
20.049 

Sponsor 
Beastmode Racing 
Apex Racing 
Nomad Family Grid 
Berner Ordnance Motorsports 
CZM Racing 
McIntire Racing 
DSD Racing 
Alan Moto Racing 
HistoricGP 
Nomad Family Grid 
Bashyam's Racing 
O. Smith Racing 
CZM Racing 
Lampley Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2025 10:56:51 AM 

Race Director 
Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

Stock 110 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:45:00 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/10/2025 10:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
65 

285 
14 

Name 
Bodie Paige 
Joshua Rodriguez 
Cooper Glover 

Make 
HON 
HON 
HON 

Best Tm 
1:06.540 
1:09.741 
1:17.312 

In Lap 
8 
6 
5 

Diff 

3.201 
10.772 

Sponsor 
Bodie Paige Racing/Mission Foods/D&D Certified 
Coyote Racing 
McIntire Racing/DHM 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2025 11:16:41 AM 

Race Director 
Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

Street GP 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:59:00 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/10/2025 10:50 


	gp110bq2
	gp160bq2
	gp190bq2
	st50bq2
	ST110Bq2
	stgpbq2

